ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Honeywell - HPAO75BC : HPAO75BC

Room Air Cleaners

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Model Name:

Annual Energy Use (kWh/year):
Partial On Mode Power (Watts):
Room Size (sq.ft.):

Smoke-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:

Dust-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:
Pollen-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:
Smoke-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):
Dust-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):
Pollen-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate (cfm):
Technology Types:

Ozone Emissions (ppb):

Network Capability:

Connected Functions:

Filter #1 Type:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2388433
Honeywell
HPAO75BC
HPAO75BC
201.0158737
0.42

101

1.9

2.09
2.334293948
65.0

72.0

81.0

Fan and Filter
0.0

No

No

HEPA
2021-11-23
Canada

Yes

No

Additional Model Information

,HPA075BC,Canadian Small Tower base models.

UPC Codes 00328785005479

Captured On:
04/28/2025




